## **Membership Application Shenandoah Rose Society**

## Affiliated with the American Rose Society

New \$12.00 per yo	ear				
Renewal \$12.00 p	er year				
Four month Tria	1 \$4.00				
The Shenandoah Rose So serving all those in this area who gardener. Adult membership may the one year membership and yo Rose Ramblings newsletter, 7 ed may also have one picnic in July are other public activities as they	ociety is an o enjoy rose y include o uth membe lucational n (covered o	educational, es. Its purpose one or two per ership you wil meetings duri dish) and a ba	e is to assist and osons residing at the large in the year and of the second in the year and on the year and on the year and of the year and on the year and year.	encourage the the same addr es of the Sher one rose exhib	e amateur ress. With nandoah pition. We
All members of the Shen membership in the American Ro membership dues are \$49.00/yea Rose Annual and the yearly Han membership through Shenandoa calendar year.  PLEASE PRINT THE FOLLO membership in the Shenandoah I January 1st and ends December 2	se Society.  Ir and includbook for the Rose Socie  OWING IN Rose Socie	. (P.O. Box 30 ades 5 issues of Selecting Rose ciety. Dues are	0000, Shreveport of the American I es. You may join the payable in Octoon. I ENCLOSI	E, La. 71130-0 Rose Magazin In or renew you ober for the su	0030. ARS ne, the ur ARS acceeding for
Name					
Address					
City	State	Zip			
E-Mail					
Telephone Number: Home		Wor	x:		
Check or Card - Master, Visa, D	iscover, A	merica Exp			
Make checks payable to Shenand St., Staunton, VA, or give to a so		-			•
Card Number		MM/VV	CVV	71D	